
 
 
 
 

 
 

Date Days Part-I Papers Part-II Papers 

 Morning Evening 

22-03-2022 Tuesday Islamiyat (Comp) --- Pak Studies --- 

24-03-2022 Thursday 
English (Comp) 

Physics 
A 
A 

English (Comp) 
Physics 

B 
C 

25-03-2022 Friday 
English Elective 

Zoology 
A-Course of Mathematics 

A 
A 
A 

Arabic/Urdu/Pashto 
Chemistry 

B 
C 

26-03-2022 Saturday 
Arabic/Urdu/Pashto 

Chemistry 
A 
A 

English Elective 
Zoology 

A-Course of Mathematics 

C 
C 
C 

27-03-2022 Sunday 
History, Option-I or Option-II 

Geography 
Physics 

A 
A 
B 

Economics 
B-Course of Mathematics 

B 
C 

28-03-2022 Monday 
Islamic Studies (Elective) 

Botany 
Computer Science 

A 
A 
A 

H.P.E 
Zoology 

A-Course of Mathematics 

C 
D 
D 

29-03-2022 Tuesday 
Economics 

 B-Course of Mathematics 
A 
A 

Islamic Studies (Elective) 
Botany 

Computer Science 

B 
C 
C 

30-03-2022 Wednesday 
Political Science 

B-Course of Mathematics 
Botany 

A 
B 
B 

Law 
Chemistry 

B 
D 

31-03-2022 Thursday 
Statistics 

English Elective 
A 
B 

Political Science 
Computer Science 

Botany  

B 
D 
D 

01-04-2022 Friday 
H.P.E 

Zoology 
A-Course of Mathematics 

A 
B 
B 

History, Option-I or Option-II 
Geography 

Physics 

B 
C 
D 

02-04-2022 Saturday 
Law 

Chemistry 
A 
B 

Statistics 
English Elective 

B 
D 

03-04-2022 Sunday 
Computer Science 

H.P.E 
Geography  

B 
B 
B 

B-Course of Mathematics 
H.P.E 

Geography 

D 
D 
D 

04-04-2022 Monday 
Home Economics 

Sociology 
A 
A 

Home Economics 
Sociology 

D 
B 
B 
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